SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 291

By COMMITTEE ON WORKFORCE

April 3

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, after "(1)" delete the rest of the line and line 6 and insert
2	"In addition to the rights provided to injured workers under ORS 659A.043 and 659A.046, if all
3	permanent restrictions of an injured worker are known and:".
4	In line 9, delete the second "any" and insert "another".
5	In line 13, delete the second "any" and insert "another".
6	In line 17, delete the second "any" and insert "another".
7	Delete lines 28 and 29.
Q	